HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AUO00000HVN7

Overview
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Price
4.60 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: HVN

6.00
(2] 0.22% (0.01)

5.50

AU000000HVN7 5.00
HVN

Australian Securities 4.50

Exchange M
AUD 400 lIJ

Commerce

Stock 350
3,458 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 3.00
INDEX

250

4.59 AUD (3,788)
4.60 AUD (29,700)
4.54 AUD

4.62 AUD

4.54 AUD

4.59 AUD
4.593924 AUD
1,243,379
5,711,988.19
2,092

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

900

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53950995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HVN7&ID_NOTATION=93054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b5a0f31b14450933013d7af1a65c54a66f19d3bba3184ae51a269a619951057&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0290ed6881deeac11&time=1713548551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e620fafed8bc8a01482cbb3fb3f316810ab2acf06a217de8bbd43a123b49c7c2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c9e0f04981c4d719&time=1713548551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecb9419e1d8f404bcf405d73614365eb21bd43696a3773b7c833b9a7d7195bff&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3320235780466542&time=1713548551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ea91d8f8dc7062e55c81ec9eba1d3ee63c0be24c3d8960111c6bceac5bc790&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c100f9fb23b6080e2&time=1713548551&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f7dc8033b2b32417ac19379bb6b1ea0bdab2ad4be6c0cd03923b4dbabe2b71f&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=960d064680e63fea4&time=1713548551&tool=RSC

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 08:10:53

Price
4.60 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.22% (0.01)

6.00
5.50
5.00
4.50
4.00 ‘.J.M
350
3.00

2.50

5Y
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2022
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

4.65 AUD (1,944,335
4.86 AUD (3,772,780
4.46 AUD (3,087,630
3.99 AUD (3,120,011

ISIN AUO00000HVN7
Symbol HVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,458 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.59 AUD (3,788)
Ask (Ask size) 4.60 AUD (29,700)
Open 4.54 AUD
High 4.62 AUD
Low 4.54 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.59 AUD
VWAP 4.593924 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,243,379
Trading volume 5,711,988.19
Number of trades 2,092
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.49% +26.03% -18.44%
Perf (abs.) +1.02 +0.95 -1.04
Beta 1.08 1.05 0.97
Volatility = 23.60 22.91 2477

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5.15 AUD (2024/03/28

4.06 AUD (2024/01/08

5.15 AUD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.18 AUD (2023/06/08)

All listings for HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 2.70 EUR 0.00 1

18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 2.82 EUR 0.00 1

18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 2.70 EUR 0.00 1

18
FINRA other OTC 2023/11/ 21:44 2.215USD 0.00 1
Issues 08
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:30 2.68 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222709733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222709733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566989

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 4.60 AUD 5.71 2,092
Exchange 18
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HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Harvey Norman

Cemputers and Cammunicatiens

Contact Details
HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

A1 Richmond Road - 2140 HOMEBUSH
WEST

Telefon: +61 (02) 9201 6111
Fax: +61 (02) 9201 6250
E-mail: -
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katie Page Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Mentis  Member of Executive
Committee

David Ackery Member of Executive
Committee

John Slack- Member of Executive

Smith Committee

Board of directors

Gerald Harvey
Chris Mentis
Christopher Brown
David Ackery
John Craven

John Slack-Smith
Kenneth
Gunderson-Briggs

Luisa Catanzaro

Michael Harvey

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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